
SME TEAM CONTACT SHEET

New Business Hunt Group   |   +44 (0) 800 587 8360   |   SME@Travelers.com
Existing Business Hunt Group   |   +44 (0) 173 778 7631   |   ExistingBusinessSME@Travelers.com

New Business Team

Associate Development Underwriter

Theo Sinfield
T 	 +44 (0) 203 207 6313
E 	 tsinfiel@travelers.com

New Business SME Manager – UK

Stuart Mosley 
T 	 +44 (0) 743 596 6328
E 	 sdmosley@travelers.com 

Existing Business Team Manager

Will Gulland 
T 	 +44 (0) 173 778 7329
E 	 wgulland@travelers.com

Development Underwriter

Luke Fetherston
M	 +44 (0) 791 808 6698
T 	 +44 (0) 161 831 3601
E 	 lfethers@travelers.com  

Development Underwriter

Nathan Jones
M	 +44 (0) 797 753 9860
T 	 +44 (0) 121 232 4820
E 	 njones9@travelers.com

Development Underwriter

Shaw Broad
M	 +44 (0) 776 075 5934
T 	 +44 (0) 203 207 6343 
E 	 sbroad@travelers.com  

Development Underwriter

Morgan Hubbard 
M 	 +44 (0) 797 660 4473
T 	 +44 (0) 203 207 6119
E 	 mehubbar@travelers.com  

Existing Business Team SME | Europe
Underwriter – SME | Europe

Viv Dixon
UK	 +44 (0) 173 778 7316
IRE	 +353 (0) 1609 5661
E 	 vdixon2@travelers.com  

Associate Underwriter – SME | Europe

Matt Herrington
UK	 +44 (0) 173 778 7116
IRE	 +353 (0) 1609 5627
E 	 mherrin2@travelers.com

Associate Underwriter – SME | Europe

Karen Horsman
UK	 +44 (0) 173 778 7334
IRE	 +353 (0) 1609 5673
E 	 khorsman@travelers.com

Associate Underwriter – SME | Europe

Julie Cabell
UK	 +44 (0) 173 778 7023
IRE	 +353 (0) 1609 5609
E 	 jcabell@travelers.com

https://www.linkedin.com/in/stuart-mosley-43474424/


Associate Underwriter – SME | Europe

Ruth Steer
UK	 +44 (0) 173 778 7317
IRE	 +353 (0) 1609 5638
E 	 rsteer@travelers.com

Associate Underwriter – SME | Europe

Sharon Moore
UK	 +44 (0) 173 778 7431
IRE	 +353 (0) 1609 5620
E 	 smoore6@travelers.com

Associate Underwriter – SME | Europe

Nicole Russ
UK	 +44 (0) 173 778 7322
IRE	 +353 (0) 1609 5634
E 	 nruss2@travelers.com

travelers.co.uk/contact-us

Travelers operates through several underwriting entities through the UK and across Europe. Please consult your policy documentation or visit the websites below for full information.
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TRAVELERS INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Distribution Team
Account Manager

Simon Medhurst
M 	 +44 (0) 791 714 6169
E 	 sjmedhur@travelers.com

Regional Distribution Manager (South)

James Fone
M 	 +44 (0) 743 578 6193
E 	 jfone@travelers.com

Regional Distribution Manager (Leeds)

Ian Robinson
T 	 +44 (0) 113 386 3207
M 	  +44 (0) 797 174 8221
E 	 irobins2@travelers.com

Regional Distribution Manager (Scotland)

Chris Cassidy
M 	 +44 (0) 791 874 7607
E 	  ccassid2@travelers.com

Account Manager

Martin Black
M 	 +44 (0) 797 486 0906
E 	 mblack7@travelers.com

Regional Distribution Manager  
(Midlands and South West)

Kiran Jones Newey
T 	 +44 (0) 121 232 4838
M 	 +44 (0) 743 578 6608
E 	 kjonesne@travelers.com

Regional Distribution Manager (Manchester)

Nicki Kelly
M 	 +44 (0) 791 875 5560
E 	 nlkelly@travelers.com

https://www.linkedin.com/in/martinblack15/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/martinblack15/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/martinblack15/

